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
Low fall rates. $295-$330 

Private or shared bath quads. 
Utilities, furnished, laundry. 

Accepting winter reservations. 
344-2657/344-2816 

www.talray.com 
Talray Holdings Oregon, Inc. 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
Less than block to UO Large 
room in 3 bdrm, 1 bath apt. Park- 
ing garage, laundry facilities, $248 

Better Property Management 
461-0199. 

Unfurnished rooms for rent. $195 
& up. Utils, included, near UO, 
phone and laundry. No Smoking. 
341-9434. 

HHm 
Furnished room in private home. 
$350/mo. Cable TV, kitchen, W/D 
and utilities included. 485-4158. 

Perfect for Grad student. 400 sq. 
ft. bdrm in large two-story home on 
quiet cul-de-sac. On direct bus-line 
to UO. Dog OK. 1 person $550. 2 
people $300 each. 484-9610. 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
Nice Duplex-3 blocks from Cam- 
pus. 3 Bedrooms. "A Must See!" 
Call 302-6183. $1050/mo. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
1 room avail, in 2 bdrm furnished 
apartment. 2 blks to UO, covered 
parking. $250/mo + t/3 util. 686- 
8954 or arm15315@gladstone. 
Nice house needs two house- 
mates. 4 blocks from campus. 
Each room $320/mo+util. 342- 
3607. gallard@gladstone. 
Room in house close to UO. In- 
cludes some utilities. First, Last, 
Dep. Ret. Avail. Dec. 344-9958. 

285 SERVICES 
Problems? Call the U of O 

Crisis Line tor free, anonymous 
counseling. M-F, 5 pm-8 am 

24 hrs/day weekends. 346-4488 

Pregnant? Good information on all 
options. Confidential. Downtown 
location. Call 1 St Way 687-8651. 
Abortion Services to 21 weeks. 

Free pregnancy tests. 
All Women's Health Services. 

633 E. 11th, 342-5940 
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Music fans check out our web- 
site. www.streamland.com 

The Video Revolution 

CROSSWORD By Eugene Sheffer 
ACROSS 

1 N'Djame- 
na's land 

5 Seesaw 
quorum 

8 Spill the 
beans 

12 Pocket 
bread 

13 Ashen 
14 Tra trail 
1b Where to 

roast 
chestnuts 

17 Actor Sharil 
18 Joke 
19 Fear, plus 
21 House 

paint type 
24 Thailand, 

once 
25 “Believe 

— Not!" 
26 Interna- 

tional 
waters 

30 Mid-May 
honoree 

31 Negligent 
32 Tear 
33 Dentist's 

directive 
35 Verdi opera 
36 Roof 

feature 
37 Summit 
38 Triangular 

house 
41 Feathery 

wrap 
42 Peasant 
43 One 

without 
secrets 

48 Weevil’s 
target 

49 Charged 
particle 

50 Taking a 

day off 
51 Calista's 

character 
52 Cover 
53 Yemen's 

capital 
DOWN 

1 Coast 
Guard 

rank: abbr. 
2 With it 
3 Devoured 
4 Peril 
5 Mini- 

branch 
6 Armed 

conflict 
7 Like some 

bathing 
suits 

8 Thrives 
9 Easter 

entree 
10 Jai follower 
11 Vamp of 

silents 
16 Send elec- 

tronically 
20 Williams 

or Aaron 
Solution time: 24 min&. 

11-17 

21 Wheels of 
fortune? 

22 On 
23 Heavy 

reading 
24 David of 

“Just 
Shoot Me" 

26 Dressing 
ingredient 

27 Great Lake 
28 Lends a 

hand 
29 Lovers' 

quarrel 
31 Took to 

the pool 
34 Just about 
35 Law- 

rence's 
bailiwffek 

37 Swindle 
38 Swedish 

pop 
quartet 

39 Put one 
over on 

40 Bakery 
item 

41 Flex 
44 Luau side 

dish 
45 Eccentric 
46 Flamenco 

cheer 
47 Barbie’s 

beau 


